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Name              Rohit Garg 

Source            Inbound Phone call 

Lead Score     +45 

Email                rohitgarg85@gmail.com 

View social profile 





 



Automatic Lead Distribution  

Automatically assign leads across various 

centers or teams based on demographics, 

course, batch or any other rules you set 

Automatic Notifications 

Send automatic response to new inquiries and 

also send notifications to sales 
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Bangalore Chennai Hyderabad Delhi Gurgaon 

 

South  

Zone 

North  

Zone 



145 leads 

119 leads 

262 leads 

86 leads 

134 leads 
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Spent 10 minutes on your website 

 

Viewed landing page “features” and spent 5 minutes 

 

Called on landline and inquired  

 

Email “Thank you for calling, your demo is set” sent 

 

SMS sent to remind about the demo  

+5 

 

+10 

 

+8 

 

+2 

 

+2 

Tue, 10 am 

Tue, 10:10 am 

Wed, 2 pm 

Wed, 3 pm 

Wed, 3 pm 
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HOT 

 LEADS 

25 leads 

 

WARM LEADS 

76 leads 

 

 

COLD LEADS 

98 leads 

 

 

INQUIRIES 

 

88 leads 

 

TOTAL LEADS: 287 
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HOT 

 LEADS 

25 leads 

 

WARM LEADS 

76 leads 

 

 

COLD LEADS 

98 leads 

 

 

INQUIRIES 

 

88 leads 

 

Free demo email campaign Last year’s case studies 

sent 

 

Free whitepapers  

& Stats sent 

 

Welcome and thank you email 

campaign 
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Engaged 

Disengaged 

67%  

Engaged 



Campaign A Campaign B Campaign C Campaign D Campaign E 

14.4% 14% 

6% 

12% 

5% 

  

26.5% 

  

38.5% 

  

48.7% 

  

17.8% 

  

22.3% 

  

 Open Rate 

Click Rate 
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Rs 23.4 k 

Rs 11.9 k 

Rs 21.2 k 

Rs 8.6 k 

Rs 25.4 k 

Adwords Facebook Inbound Enquiries Website Social Media 



Rs 12.4 k 

Rs 11.9 k 

Rs 28.2 k 

Rs 3.6 k 

Rs 15.4 k 

Center A Center B Center C Center D Center E 



Rs 13.4 k 

Rs 8.9 k 

Rs 21.2 k 

Rs 8.6 k 

Rs 25.4 k 

Rohit Amit George Gunjan Tanushree  
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As featured in 

http://pages.leadsquared.com/signup-for-free-trial?utm_source=LeadSquared%20Overview%20Document&utm_medium=Social%20Media&utm_campaign=Generic

